
U.S. Congressman Michael C. Burgess

2011 Energy Summit Fair

2011 Energy Fair Exhibitors Contact Email Phone Website

U.S. Congressman

Michael C. Burgess, MD Robin Vaughan robin.vaughan@mail.house.gov 972-434-9700 http://burgess.house.gov/

AAA-Texas 

(1732 South Loop, Suite 100, Denton) Chris David/Ron Minton 940-323-3240 www.aaa-texas.org

Airtron Patrick Villegas patrick.villegas@resservices.com 214-355-1235 www.airtrondallas.com

American Lighting Association/

Passion Lighting  Larry Lauck llauck@americanlightingassoc.com 214-698-9898 www.americanlightingassoc.com

Atmos Energy Jeanne Hooker jeanne.hooker@atmosenergy.com 972-919-1252 www.atmosenergy.com

James Johnson james.johnson@atmosenergy.com 817-676-2716

Bill Utter Ford 

INSIDE VEHICLES Carl Anderson 940-321-7400 www.utterford.com

Byron Nelson High School

Solar Car Darren Klauser klauser@charter.net 214-668-1445 http://byronnelsonsolarcar.ning.com

Nicole Hellman nhellmann@nisdtx.org 817-698-5650

CoServ Stephen Meers smeers@coserv.com 940-321-7844 www.coserv.com

Dan Fette Builders, Inc. Dan Fette info@danfettebuilders.com 940-483-1761 www.danfettebuilders.com

DCTA Dee Leggett dleggett@dcta.net 972-316-6115 www.dcta.net

Denton Municipal Electric

"House of Pressure"

+ OUTSIDE VEHICLE  Liz Hernandez elizabeth.hernandez@cityofdenton.com 940-349-7137 www.dmepower.com

gleanPower

Solar Electric/Wind Generated Power Joe Marrs jmarrs@gleanpower.com 940-453-5434 www.gleanpower.com

Home Depot 

(1900 Brinker Road, Denton) 940-243-0808 www.homedepot.com

James Wood Chevrolet 

INSIDE VEHICLE Mike Loch mloch@jameswood.com 817-997-4670 www.jameswood.com

Lowes 

(6200 Long Prairie Rd., 

Flower Mound) zach.rathkopf@stores.lowes.com 972-318-6500 www.lowes.com

North Central Texas 

Council of Governments - 

Transportation Dept. Jahnae Stout jstout@nctcog.org 817-695-9240 www.nctcog.org/trans

Nucon Steel  Keith Lindemulder klindemulder@nuconsteel.com 940-891-3077 www.nuconsteel.com

Oncor Danny Hodges danny.hodges@oncor.com 940-497-7510 www.oncor.com
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Peterbilt/PACCAR 

+ OUTSIDE TRUCK Bill Kahn bill.kahn@paccar.com 940-566-7796 www.paccar.com

Solar Logic, Inc. Greg Bohl gbohl@solarlogic-csp.com 940-759-2073 www.solarlogic-csp.com

Texas State Energy

Conservation Office Stephen Ross stephen.ross@cpa.state.tx.us 512-463-1770 www.seco.cpa.state.tx.us

TXU Rachel Orr rachel.hawkins@txu.com 972-868-4866 www.txu.com

University of North Texas

Department of Engineering Miquel  Garcia-Rubio mgarciar@unt.edu 940-565-2524 www.unt.edu

University of North Texas

Office of Sustainability Lauren Helixon lauren.helixon@unt.edu 940-369-8304 www.unt.edu

University of North Texas System 

Office of Facilities & Construction Jaime Thomson thomson@unt.edu 940-369-7891 www.unt.edu

TMAC @ UTA Debboreh Wallace dwallace@uta.edu 817-272-5922 www.tmac.org

Jennifer Wilson jennifer.wilson@tmac.org

Waste Management Greta Calvery gcalvery@wm.com 214-316-0817 www.wm.com
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